59733

JF \$40.00 203

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
INTERTRACTOR GMBH		110/04/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GERMANY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TITAN INTERTRACTOR GMBH	
Street Address:	Hagener Str. 325	
City:	Gevelsberg	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GERMANY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2059733	ITRAC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (718)601-1099

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (718) 884-6600

Email: TMARK@KFRPC.COM
Correspondent Name: JONATHAN MYERS
Address Line 1: 5676 RIVERDALE AVE.

Address Line 2: SUITE 310

Address Line 4: BRONX, NEW YORK 10471

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3805TM

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: JONATHAN MYERS
Address Line 1: 5676 RIVERDALE AVE.

Address Line 2: SUITE 310

TRADEMARK REEL: 003532 FRAME: 0948

900075736

Address Line 4: BRONX, NEW YORK 10471-0900		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jonathan Myers	
Signature:	/jonathan myers/	
Date:	05/01/2007	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003532 FRAME: 0949

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003532 FRAME: 0950

RECORDED: 05/01/2007